

Bring Your Lights to Decorate Your Sites

Rules and Registration Form

Name:	
City, State ZIP	
Daytime Ph#:	Evening Ph#:
Email Address:	
Theme/description of your site:	

Registration Information and Guidelines

- \$35 Registration Fee (Checks Payable to Friends of Seminole State Park)
- Open to Businesses, Organizations, Churches and Individuals.
- All sites must be approved by the Friends of Seminole State Park.
- Site dimensions: 20' X 20'.
- Participants must provide a waterproof timer with their site. Timers must be set for 6pm-10:30pm only.
 IMPORTANT: Digital or dusk-to-dawn timers will NOT be permitted.
- Participants must provide their own extension cords for their display.
- IMPORTANT: ALL ITEMS INCLUDED IN SITE MUST BE STAKED DOWN.
- Work on sites may begin on or after November 12th
- Sites must be complete by November 25th.
- Sites will be open for public viewing beginning November 26th, 6pm-10pm, and will be lit 7 days a week through December.
- Decorations must be removed by December 30th.
- Participants assume all of the risks and responsibilities of participation in this event.

LIMITED SPACE AVAILABLE: RESERVE YOUR SITE TODAY!

Mail Completed Form and Fee to: Mandy Johnson 3072 Hwy 253 Donalsonville, GA 39845



Friends of Seminole State Park

Registration form may also be submitted at the Seminole State Park Office



Questions? Please contact:

Mandy Johnson - 229.254.6346 or <u>Ajohnson@swgafarmcredit.com</u> Robin Alday - 229.254.1034 or <u>robin.alday@lmcarter.com</u> JoAnn Lane - 229.254.0500 or <u>jo.ann.lane@lmcarter.com</u> Carla Widner- 229.220.5483 or <u>widner1996@gmail.com</u>

A Friends of Seminole State Park Sponsored Event